Application
Lighting Whip Cables are
designed to connect to junction
boxes and introduce power to the
first lighting fixture on a run and
continue AC power connections to the
remaining fixtures on the circuit.
Multiple switching functions can be

Lighting Whip
CabLe
Ordering Guide
Options
Dimensions
Color Coding
Job Information
PC-LW
PC 2 LW 3 20
Voltage
1 = 120/208
2 = 277/480
4 = 480
20 = 208
24 = 240
Order
Suffix Description
-2N Dual Neutral
-S Stripped Connection Leads
-10G #10 AWG Copper Conductors
A B C
4.875” 1.375” 2”
(12.4cm) (3.5cm) (5.1cm)
Connector
Color Voltage
Gray 277/480 and 480VAC
Brown 120/208, 208 and 240VAC
Purple Dual Neutral 120/208VAC
Khaki Dual Neutral 277/480VAC
Green Isolated Ground 120/208VAC
Job Name: _______________________________
Job Location: _____________________________
_________________________________________
Date Submitted: ___________________________
By: ______________________________________
Number of Conductors
3 = 2 wire with ground
4 = 3 wire with ground
5 = 4 wire with ground
Lighting Whip
Cable